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Department of Health
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1920 04 July 2019 expenditure over 25k

Entity

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
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Date

25/06/19
24/07/19
15/07/19
16/07/19
31/07/19
24/07/19
26/07/19
24/07/19
17/07/19
01/07/19
08/07/19
15/07/19
22/07/19
29/07/19
08/07/19
08/07/19
26/07/19
26/07/19
01/07/19
23/07/19
03/07/19
26/07/19
12/07/19

1920 04 July 2019 expenditure over 25k

Expense Type

Med Equip Eng Serv

Computer Software / Licence Fees
Software Support

Electricity

Patient Transport Services Contract

PACS Services

Computer Software / Licence Fees
Capital Non Pay Costs

Computer Software / Licence Fees
Various consumables

Various consumables

Various consumables

Various consumables

Various consumables

Healthcare services

Healthcare services

Healthcare services

Healthcare services

Capital Non Pay Costs

Capital Non Pay Costs

Healthcare services

Healthcare services

Capital Non Pay Costs

Expense Area

THEATRES

IMT DEPARTMENT

IMT DEPARTMENT

Estates - Mechanical
AMBULANCE/TRANSPORT
X RAY & MRI

IMT DEPARTMENT
MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL
IMT DEPARTMENT
VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

HEALTHCARE SERVICES
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
SATELLITE TSSU
SATELLITE TSSU
PATHOLOGY
PATHOLOGY

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL
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1920 04 July 2019 expenditure over 25k

Supplier

ALTHEA UK & IRELAND LTD
BLUESPIER INTERNATIONAL
CSC COMPUTER SCIENCES LTD
EDF ENERGY

FALCK MEDICAL SERVICES
FUJIFILM UK LTD

GRAPHNET HEALTH LIMITED
HOSPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
JAC COMPUTER SERVICES LTD
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS
READ CONSTRUCTION HOLDINGS LTD
READ CONSTRUCTION HOLDINGS LTD

SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST

SUPPLY CHAIN COORDINATION
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Transaction Number Amount

ARMI1900161 (40,844.80)
INV-0928 71100.07
5278009522 115500
6120369 54301.7
24740 30331
9333173026 100031.34
53568 135564
OP/1040226 116126.4
INV000411 28950
m413105_v2.dat-03-jun-19  136171.87
m410706.dat-10-jun-19 155415.82
m411406_v2.dat-17-jun-19  152432.21
m412106.dat-24-jun-19 201426.31
m412806.dat-01-jul-19 154651.14
00-391 129071
00-392 98555
00-396 144536
00-397 96189
CE002388 48269.32
CE002396 79168.39
10132586 61767.5
10133503 61767.5
9050000519 101034.92
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Vat Reg Num
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