## 1920 04 July 2019 expenditure over 25k

Department Entity Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

## 1920 04 July 2019 expenditure over 25k

Date	Expense Type	Expense Area
25/06/19	Med Equip Eng Serv	THEATRES
24/07/19	Computer Software / Licence Fees	IMT DEPARTMENT
15/07/19	Software Support	IMT DEPARTMENT
16/07/19	Electricity	Estates - Mechanical
31/07/19	Patient Transport Services Contract	AMBULANCE/TRANSPORT
24/07/19	PACS Services	X RAY & MRI
26/07/19	Computer Software / Licence Fees	IMT DEPARTMENT
24/07/19	Capital Non Pay Costs	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL
17/07/19	Computer Software / Licence Fees	IMT DEPARTMENT
01/07/19	Various consumables	VARIOUS
08/07/19	Various consumables	VARIOUS
15/07/19	Various consumables	VARIOUS
22/07/19	Various consumables	VARIOUS
29/07/19	Various consumables	VARIOUS
08/07/19	Healthcare services	HEALTHCARE SERVICES
08/07/19	Healthcare services	HEALTHCARE SERVICES
26/07/19	Healthcare services	HEALTHCARE SERVICES
26/07/19	Healthcare services	HEALTHCARE SERVICES
01/07/19	Capital Non Pay Costs	SATELLITE TSSU
23/07/19	Capital Non Pay Costs	SATELLITE TSSU
03/07/19	Healthcare services	PATHOLOGY
26/07/19	Healthcare services	PATHOLOGY
12/07/19	Capital Non Pay Costs	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL

## 1920 04 July 2019 expenditure over 25k

Supplier	Transaction Number	Amount
ALTHEA UK & IRELAND LTD	ARMI1900161	(40,844.80)
BLUESPIER INTERNATIONAL	INV-0928	71100.07
CSC COMPUTER SCIENCES LTD	5278009522	115500
EDF ENERGY	6120369	54301.7
FALCK MEDICAL SERVICES	24740	30331
FUJIFILM UK LTD	9333173026	100031.34
GRAPHNET HEALTH LIMITED	53568	135564
HOSPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	OP/I040226	116126.4
JAC COMPUTER SERVICES LTD	INV000411	28950
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m413105_v2.dat-03-jun-19	136171.87
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m410706.dat-10-jun-19	155415.82
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m411406_v2.dat-17-jun-19	152432.21
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m412106.dat-24-jun-19	201426.31
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m412806.dat-01-jul-19	154651.14
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	OO-391	129071
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	OO-392	98555
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	OO-396	144536
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	OO-397	96189
READ CONSTRUCTION HOLDINGS LTD	CE002388	48269.32
READ CONSTRUCTION HOLDINGS LTD	CE002396	79168.39
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10132586	61767.5
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10133503	61767.5
SUPPLY CHAIN COORDINATION	9050000519	101034.92

Vat Reg Num